D/MS A/B Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　Your checking the latest specifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
Unit：mm
12
○Box Mount Receptacle
Shell Size A B (Min.) K±0.5 L (Max.) M

22 1 3/8-18UNEF 15.90 3.35 49.22 19.05 31.75 31.75 41.30 3.05 34.4
24 1 1/2-18UNEF 15.90 3.35 49.22 20.63 34.92 34.93 44.40 3.74 34.4
28 1 3/4-18UNS 15.90 3.35 49.22 20.63 41.27 39.67 50.80 3.74 34.4
32 2-18UNS 15.90 3.35 49.22 22.23 48.42 44.45 57.20 4.40 36.7
36 2 1/4-16UN 15.90 3.35 49.22 22.23 53.97 49.20 63.50 4.40 36.7
Shell Size Y R±0.13 T +0.25
-0.12
U1
(Min.)
U2
(Min.) A1 A2
Panel
Mounting
Screw(Ref)
R Gasket F Gasket
10SL 47 18.26 3.05 16.8 16.6 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-10SL P-100841-10SL
12S 50 20.62 3.05 18.4 19.8 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-12 P-100841-12
14S 53 23.01 3.05 20.0 23.0 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-14 P-100841-14
16S, 16 56 24.61 3.05 23.1 26.1 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-16 P-100841-16
18 59 26.97 3.05 26.4 29.3 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-18 P-100841-18
20 62 29.36 3.05 29.5 32.5 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-20 P-100841-20
22 70 31.75 3.05 32.7 35.7 10 3.0 M3 P-100842-22 P-100841-22
24 73 34.92 3.75 35.9 38.8 10 3.0 M3.5 P-100842-24 P-100841-24
28 80 39.67 3.75 42.2 45.2 10 3.0 M3.5 P-100842-28 P-100841-28
32 86 44.45 4.40 49.3 51.5 10 3.0 M4 P-100842-32 P-100841-32
36 92 49.23 4.40 54.9 57.9 10 3.0 M4 P-100842-36 P-100841-36
R
T  Dia.
R
S